
Moniteau Jr/Sr HS
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Varsity Football (Boys)
Fall 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

S
Saturday

Aug. 17 Sharon City SD Moniteau Football
Stadium

 10:00AM

Friday Aug. 23 @ Karns City High School Karns City 5:00PM 7:00PM
Friday Aug. 30 Bradford Area High School

(Moniteau Youth Night)
Moniteau Football
Stadium

 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 06 @ Punxsutawney Area
High School

Punxsutawney Area High
School

4:00PM 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 13 Clarion Area Jr/Sr High
School

Moniteau Football
Stadium

 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 20 @ St. Marys Area HS St. Marys Area HS 3:35PM 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 27 Dubois Area Senior HS

(Military Appreciation
Night)

Moniteau Football
Stadium

 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 04 @ Keystone Jr/Sr HS Keystone Jr/Sr HS 4:40PM 7:00PM
Friday Oct. 11 Brookville Area High

School (Homecoming
Game)

Moniteau Football
Stadium

 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 18 @ Union High School Union High School 4:30PM 7:00PM
Friday Oct. 25 Ridgway Area High School

(Senior Night)
Moniteau Football
Stadium

 7:00PM
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